LAST NAME
Adams
Asfari
Brown
Buller
Camacho
Combs
Correll
Dodge
Dooley
Eichert
Flippin
Gonzalez
Harlan
Hawkins
Kruse

Leta
Ludwing
Moore
Ozturk
Schowenderdt
Shaw
Spurlock
Tabassum
Teshome
Thompson
Wexler
Yoder

LAST NAME
Saber
Wilhelm

LAST NAME
None

LAST NAME
Anschutz
Behrends
Cutburth
Fechter
French

Kansas State Board of Healing Arts
May 17, 2014 through July 18, 2014

REINSTATEMENTS

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Shari Daylene 11-01476
Ahmed 94-07618
Jayne Lynn 01-05388
Kaitlyn Ann 22-04045
Amanda Mikel 16-03462
Kimberly Jo 17-02406
Rachael Lynn 24-00791
Nancy J 17-01038
Cris 24-00320
Stephen J 05-30889
Lindsey Nichole 16-04359
Yessenia 18-00876
Brett Lynnae 18-00742
Linda Kay 11-00166
Kayla Janae 14-02076
Tamene Bayissa 16-04406
Amy Marie 16-02862
Diane L 18-00862
Lea A 22-03202
Renee 15-00966

Christopher Michae 04-36122

Joseph Robert 04-32219
Nazia 04-35292
Tsion A 16-04132
Aneesah Thompsot 16-03333
Micaela Patricia 05-33750
Adam Wade 11-03877
DPM
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Alex Michael 12-00404
Royce William 12-00403
ND
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
DC
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Susan Michelle 01-05637
Leslie Marie 01-05632
Melissa Ann 01-05633
Jason Alan 01-05629
Abby Michelle 01-05627

LAST NAME
Gundlach
Kelley

Kirby

Moore

Ray

Rietzke
Roberts
Schabel
Smith

LAST NAME
Ball
Brantley
Burch
Dovey
Engelhaupt
Fletcher
Fowler
Garden
Johnson
Malone
Mascorro
Peschel
Sleeper
Sloop
Stalsberg
Stapleton
Stewart
Taylor
Trembly

LAST NAME
Alde
Anderson
Angleton
Arnold

Avila

Brand
Cassube
Caviness
Chau

DC - cont.
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Mark Allen 01-05631
Bret Alan 01-05635
Christopher Lee  01-05636
Abigail Caryl 01-05640
Michael Lynn 01-05628
Jess Michael 01-05634
Gabriel John 01-05639
Larisa Valerjevna 01-05630
Patrick Webster  01-05638
AT
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Morgan 24-00953
Ryan 24-00944
Christopher 24-00948
David 24-00941
Erica 24-00951
Daniel 24-00945
Megan 24-00955
Jessica 24-00940
Jason 24-00947
Halie 24-00938
Kinsey 24-00942
Jessica 24-00950
Charles 24-00939
Ryan 24-00954
Kevin 24-00937
Amee 24-00949
Kristian 24-00946
Andre 24-00952
Grant 24-00943
LRT
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Trinidad 22-04674
Robert 22-04700
Kylie 22-04697
Evan 22-04699
Nora 22-04675
Terence 22-04684
Monica 22-04711
Kathryn 22-04695
Nhat 22-04708



LAST NAME

Crotchett
Daniels
Dunham
Ebeck
Ellis
Eshelman
Fentress
Fortner
Fuller
Gray
Hembry
Hilderbrand
Hill

Hoff
Hoffman
Huxman
Isherwood
Jarrell
Luttrell
McDonald
Mclntire
Metzen
Murrell
Pletcher
Pope
Poppinga
Rawley
Regehr
Reynolds
Rice
Schenkel
Schugart
Sooter
Sparks
Spencer
Stanley
Thornton
Valentine

Vande Voorde

Welch
Willmann
Winters

LAST NAME

Bahn

LRT- cont
FIRST NAME
Tara
Laura
Kelley
Terry
Virginia
Amy
Kelsey
Cody
Kara
Sheila
Ryley
AbbyJo
Andrew
Dawn
Sara
Branson
Nicole
Rachel
Karen
Matthew
Jonathan
Krystle
Katherine
Hayley
Amanda
Megan
Kari
Debra
Mark
Daniel
Andrea
Ty
Alisa
Wendy
Jaime
Kristie
Cherlyn
Tanika
Cassidy
Kylie
Karlie
Mary

oT
FIRST NAME
Carling

LICENSE #

22-04682
22-04681
22-04702
22-04722
22-04693
22-04706
22-04683
22-04690
22-04707
22-04689
22-04714
22-04721
22-04673
22-04688
22-04694
22-04686
22-04685
22-04687
22-04701
22-04696
22-04717
22-04719
22-04703
22-04709
22-04718
22-04720
22-04678
22-04710
22-04713
22-04704
22-04680
22-04716
22-04698
22-04672
22-04705
22-04715
22-04677
22-04679
22-04692
22-04691
22-04712
22-04676

LICENSE #

17-02997

LAST NAME

Cuccia
Dresbach
Farr
Lester
Lueger
Maddox
May
Powers
Roberts
Scheer
Wilson

LAST NAME

Abdallah-Woodall
Beck
Collins
Fowler
Hawkins
Jones
Nelson
Sweet
Thompson

LAST NAME

Antone
Bachman
Cook
Daniels
Kell
McClendon
Reynolds-Lorentz
Spellmeier
Todd
Viers

LAST NAME

Antone
Bachman
Cook
Daniels
Kell
McClendon
Reynolds-Lorentz

pg. 2

OT - cont.

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Samantha 17-02994
Katyerine 17-02995

Alycia 17-02991
Samantha 17-02987
Kelsey 17-02990
Kathleen 17-02996
Lindsay 17-02989
Maggie 17-02992
Erin 17-02993
Justin 17-02988
Amanda 17-02986
OTA
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Juliet 18-01073
Alexa 18-01065
Megan 18-01067
Lisa 18-01071
Alta 18-01068
Jessica 18-01072
Leslie 18-01069
Heidi 18-01070
Bridget 18-01066
PA
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Lindsay 15-01698
Kate 15-01701
Ryan 15-01703
Kerry 15-01696
Tyler 15-01699
Jennifer 15-01695
Amber 15-01702
Jonathan 15-01700
Kimberly 15-01697
Marsha 15-01694
PT
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Lindsay 15-01698
Kate 15-01701
Ryan 15-01703
Kerry 15-01696
Tyler 15-01699
Jennifer 15-01695
Amber 15-01702



LAST NAME
Spellmeier
Todd
Viers

LAST NAME
Albright
Allen
Barron
Clausen
Dunham
Eblen, Jr
Fenn
Fernandez
Fogt
Hamaker
Haskins
Hawkins
Hearrell
Holcomb
Hopkins, Jr
Hudock
Jarrett

Jurgensmeier

Korte
LeBlanc
Mailloux

Martin

Martinson
McNeill
Molz
Nelson
Pierce
Reinert
Richards
Riekeman
Rodger
Staab
Taylor
Vazeii
White
Young

LAST NAME
Aladejebi

PT - cont
FIRST NAME
Jonathan
Kimberly
Marsha

PTA
FIRST NAME
Shari
Brooke
Jessica
Amanda
Michelle
James
Robert
Kylie
Makinzi
Jennifer
Vincent
Jennifer
Adrienne
Bradley
Jimmy
Kelsey
Aaron
Heather
Stacey
Haley
Anne
Michele
Joseph
Ellianna
Brooke
Christy
Benjamin
Jacob
Dallas
Brady
Nathan
Charliey
Danielle
Paige
Melanie
Megan

RT
FIRST NAME

Ebenezer

LICENSE #

15-01700
15-01697
15-01694

LICENSE #

14-02702
14-02709
14-02700
14-02703
14-02698
14-02725
14-02707
14-02724
14-02706
14-02723
14-02722
14-02721
14-02691
14-02701
14-02720
14-02719
14-02705
14-02696
14-02695
14-02692
14-02718
14-02717
14-02726
14-02712
14-02699
14-02693
14-02711
14-02708
14-02710
14-02694
14-02716
14-02715
14-02714
14-02713
14-02697
14-02704

LICENSE #

16-04531

LAST NAME
Applebaugh
Barber
Berry
Brauer
Cole
Conlin
Cravens
Eighmy
Estrada
Evans
Fox
Gordon
Gould
Hageman
Haile
Henderson
Jones
Keim
Kimbley
Kraft
Lewis
Luther
McCluskey
McMillan
Meinholdt
Moore
Napier
Russell
Schultz
Smith
Tauriello
Torneden
Trask
Wilson
Wiltz

LAST NAME
Abhyankar
Abraham
Abu-Samra
Agne

Alden
Algrim
Amador
Amin

pg. 3

RT - cont
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Jessica 16-04511
Amara 16-04520
Eric 16-04506
Aubrey 16-04524
Adam 16-04519
Paige 16-04535
Jennifer 16-04510
John 16-04530
Kendra 16-04502
Tabitha 16-04536
David 16-04507
Dakota 16-04532
Andrea 16-04515
Deron 16-04517
Aida 16-04504
Kody 16-04523
Christopher 16-04534
Sarah 16-04514
Kassy 16-04508
Holly 16-04522
Melanie 16-04516
Blaine 16-04521
Keli 16-04503
Bailey 16-04525
Cindy 16-04505
Brittany 16-04513
Ashley 16-04518
Levi 16-04529
Rachel 16-04528
Kelsey 16-04509
Anthony 16-04512
Laura 16-04533
Tammy 16-04537
John 16-04527
Erin 16-04526

MD and DO

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Archana 04-37340
Edward H. 04-37350
Abdel-Ghanie 04-37311
Daniel Kevin 05-37357
John Edward 05-37327
Samantha Jan 04-37407
Pablo Enrique 04-37344
Amanda Leigh 04-37382



LAST NAME
Appelbaum
Aragon
Arcure
Arganbright
Asojo
Bailey
Baron
Barrow Il
Bartlett
Batista
Baxa
Bennett
Berman
Brown
Bunaye
Bunte

Burk
Carroll
Carter, JR
Caspari
Catalano
Chiang
Choudhary
Correa
Costanzo
Dangers
Deak
DeFriece
DePetrillo
Doan
Dunlavy
El-Sayed
Endress
Everist
Everist

Fan
Forsha
Glendenning
Gratton
Grdinovac
Gunasekaran
Gunda
Hafeez
Harris
Heinen
Hernandez

MD and DO - cont.

FIRST NAME
Gordon

Robert James
Jess J.

Jill Marie
Oluyomi Adebola
Christopher A.
Suzanne
Vernon Wyatt
Christi Leigh
Daisy D.
Amanda Jean
Ashley William
Donald Eugene
Jesica Renee
Zerihun
Matthew C.
Kent

Molly Ann
James E.

Rael

Michael
Jing-Tzyh Alan
Swati

Juan Carlos
Alane Beth
Jonathan E.
Teresa Margaret
Joshua Chad
John

Lien Nhu
Brooke Anne
Mahmoud
Ryan

Brynn

Brian MacNeille
Lingbo

Daniel

Charles Christophe

Sean Matthew
Kristine Kathey
Prasad Chandran
Sampath

Samina
Christopher
Angela

Ricardo

LICENSE #

04-37309
04-37411
04-37318
04-37281
04-37349
04-37353
04-37301
04-37297
04-37294
04-37375
04-37393
04-37316
04-37267
04-37351
04-37379
04-37371
04-37365
04-37255
04-37352
04-37317
04-37320
04-37256
04-37249
04-37333
04-37308
04-37342
04-37329
04-37380
04-37413
04-37292
04-37368
04-37389
04-37367
04-37271
04-37302
04-37272
04-37307
05-37409
04-37310
04-37276
04-37380
04-37332
04-37248
04-37299
05-37325
04-37403

MD and DO - cont.

LAST NAME
Hinton
Huber
Huerta Saenz
Huston

Inturi
Jackson
Janish
Jaramillo Almeida
Kabeer

Kalb
Kapitsinou
Khadavi
Khalid
Kopec
Kotnis

Kung
Kurnutala
Laden

Laga
LeClaire

Lee

Leeper

Li

Liang

Linnell
Madanagopal
Magnuson
Mahadevia
Maher
Malloy-Walton
Manion
Martis
Mathur
Matthew
McCartney
McManaman
McNutt
McRae
Meier
Merando
Michaud
Mick

Miller

Milsap
Mohammed
Morgan

pg. 4

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Selena 04-37373
Lawrence Edward 05-37339
Lina Paola 04-37361
Cord David 04-37364
Rohitha 04-37345
Mollie Jo 05-37265
Christopher David 04-37402
Isabel Maria 04-37362
Mustafa Husen 04-37410
Thomas Heller 04-37404
Pinelopi P. 04-37396
Michael 04-37406
Muhammad R. 04-37385
Isabelle C. 04-37412
Gregory 04-37314
David Hans 04-37397
Lakshmi 04-37405
Nathaniel Seth 04-34296
Stephen Francis 04-37384
Edgar 04-37372
Jessica Nicole 05-37247
Kathryn J. 04-37392
Wenping 04-37394
Ni Jui 04-37358
Joshua David 04-37395
Sudhakar 04-37335
Thomas M. 04-37343
Akshay Kantilal 04-37268
Ahmed Mohamme 04-37341
Lindsey Elizabeth 05-37386
Kristina Marie 05-37324
Paul Dominic 04-37376
Vinita 04-37251
Densey Ann 04-37283
Michael Logan 04-37388
Collen Margarete 05-37286
Donald Kent 05-37246
Timothy Martin 04-37381
Melissa Marie 04-37295
Adam Ross 04-37298
Paul Matthew 04-37253
Curtis Gregory 04-37347
David Peter 05-37323
Teolinda A. 04-37391
Moghniuddin 04-37328
Rustain Lee 04-37258



LAST NAME
Moultrie
Mulhern
Mulloy
Nguyen
Nichols-Totten
Nienke
Nobari Tabrizi
Nordwald
Norman
Parmar
Patel

Payne
Postigo Jasahui
Potnick
Prochaska
Qazi
Rajpara
Rana
Rathgeber
Reese
Ridpath
Roberts
Rorie
Rouse
Rust-Sink
Ruxton
Sauer
Schlessinger
Schneider
Schuster
Schwieger
Selby
Sensarma
Shah

Shah
Shakir
Sharp

Shaz
Shubin
Shune
Simmons
Simpson
Smith
Soltys
Squire

St. Louis

MD and DO - cont

FIRST NAME
John Caldwell
Michael Libby
Benjamin Murry
Julie C.

Kysha Coleen
Thomas Wayne
Maryam

Lindsay Raye
Mary Anepohl
Harveer Singh
Dharmesh Arvind
David Hobart
Maykol Rene
Aaron Gregory
Lindsey Hastings
Mohsin Usman
Anand

Sameer

Mark Edwin
Adam Ray
Carlin Ann
Montgomery Lee
Andrew Craig
Michael Taylor
Megan Mary
Amanda Lee
Brian Robert
Gregory Scott
Ashley Elizabeth
Jennifer Elana
Anna

Michael Grant
Anirban

Paras Pravin
Zubair Igbal
Zaid Saad
Adam Doyle
Beth Huizenga
Ahren Nicholas
Leyla Osman
Matthew Cain
Elizabeth Ann
McCasey Redman
Tina Leck
Michael

James Domenic

LICENSE #

04-37348
04-37390
04-37282
04-37289
04-37252
05-37266
04-37330
04-37254
04-37399
04-37378
04-37383
04-37284
04-37319
04-37377
05-37270
04-37366
04-37279
04-37400
04-37300
04-37262
04-37363
05-37355
04-37278
05-37277
04-37338
05-37273
04-37346
04-37275
04-37359
04-37360
04-37290
04-37334
04-37274
04-37326
04-37369
04-37244
04-37257
04-37261
05-37287
04-37285
04-37243
04-37331
04-37269
05-37354
04-37303
04-37408

LAST NAME
Stanford
Sulieman
Sweeney
Sweeney
Symmonds
Tang
Tanner
Tener
Topalidis
Totten
Trout
Vaidya

Van Horn
Vardey
Vaughn
Vennelaganti
Wilson
Wittgren
Xie

Yoon

Yu

Zelalem
Zhidovetskiy
Zibert
Ziegler

MD and DO - cont

pg. 5

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
James Mace 04-37374
Salwa Elizabeth  05-37387
Christopher 04-37313
Brooke 04-37315
Charisse Nicole  05-37264
Wen-chou 04-37304
Tiffany Nicole 04-37245
Mitchell Tyler 04-37401
Dimitrios 04-37336
Dereck Douglas  04-37250
Wendi Karen 04-37398
Omkar Ulhas 04-37306
Rachel Marie 04-37259
Rakesh 04-37293
Collin Wayne 04-37370
Sreekar Raghuran 04-37305
Kelly Edward 04-37263
Christopher 05-37337
Wenfei 04-37321
Dongjin 04-37291
Liming 04-37356
Peniel Tefera 04-37260
Dmitriy 05-37288
Jessica Marie 04-37322
Sarah Anne 05-37312
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